503890666 06/27/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3937315

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
RICHARD JEAN MARIE BINIER	06/20/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INNOVATIVE PRECISION INSTRUMENTS LIMITED
Street Address:	LEVEL 54 HOPEWELL CENTER
Internal Address:	183 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST
City:	HONG KONG
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15194012

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)519-9802

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-519-9801

Email: mail@krameramado.com Correspondent Name: KRAMER & AMADO, P.C. Address Line 1: 330 JOHN CARLYLE STREET

Address Line 2: 3RD FLOOR

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	VIG 3001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	WENDY K. SPRADLNI
SIGNATURE:	/Wendy K. Spradlin/
DATE SIGNED:	06/27/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=executed_Assignment_BINIER#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 039020 FRAME: 0922 503890666

	Assignment of Patent Application	***************************************	
Whereas, I, Richard Jean Marie Binier (hereafter referred to as inventor), have invented certain new and useful improvements relating to a DRUG INFORMATION DETECTION DEVICE AND DRUG INFORMATION DETECTION TYPE INJECTION DEVICE			
	h an application for a United States patent was filed on June 2 15/194,012	27, 2016 ,	
[] for which a	an application for a United States Patent was executed on	, and	
o as assignee), wh	NOVATIVE PRECISION INSTRUMENTS LIMITED (he ose post office address is LEVEL 54 HOPEWELL CE EAST HK is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and in	NTRE 183	
cknowledged, and of ell, assign and transful, assign and transful inted. States and a continuations in whe extensions thereof, and extensions, renewals, prolongations and extents and Tradematitle, and interest in an egal representatives, and entirely as the same comment any identiful.	ther good and valuable consideration, I, the inventor, by these ther good and valuable consideration, I, the inventor, by these ther unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invaluable countries throughout the world including any divisions tole or in part, substitutions, conversions, reissues, proloned the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents in the United States and all countries throughout the world in continuations in whole or in part, substitutions, conversions thereof. I hereby authorize and request the Committee to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the notation the same, for its sole use and behalf; and for the use and to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be grant me would have been held by us had this assignment and sale not reby grant the firm of KramerAmado, P.C. the power to infication which may be necessary or desired to reference the presentation which may be necessary or desired to reference the presentation of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for	presents do ention in the s, renewals, gations and s which may icluding any is, reissues, missioner of entire right, behalf of its ited, as fully been made.	

Page 1 of 1

RECORDED: 06/27/2016

REEL: 039020 FRAME: 0923

PATENT